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It had been ordered more than 4400 units by the European market

Advantage:

High-end seats

Built-in breaker pedal

Standard excavator with timer

The safety handle is in front of the console

Excellent hydraulic system, EATON motor SHIMADZU pump
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Model
Operating Weight
Whole machine weight
Digging bucket capacity
Digging bucket width
Engine
Rated power
Displacement
Main pump
Swing pump

Traveling motor

LX10-9B

1000kg
850kg
0.02cbm/120kg
400mm (Optional)
KOOP(KD192F)
8.6kw/3600r/min
0.211L
SHIMADZU
EATON
EATON

Main Specifications

Overall dimension( LxWxH)
Wheelbase
Total length of track on land
Platform ground clearance
Platform back turning radius
Chassis width
Track width
Chassis ground clearance

Track height

Max. Digging depth
Max. Vertical digging depth
Max. Digging height
Max. Dumping height
Max. Digging radius on ground

Min. Rotation radius
Max. Upgrade height of bulldozer blade
Max. Digging depth of bulldozer blade

2550x940x1330 mm
770 mm
1090mm
380 mm
733 mm
940 mm
180 mm
132 mm
320 mm

Overall range

1440 mm
1320 mm
2490 mm
1750 mm
2400 mm
1190 mm
325 mm
275 mm
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Free With Filter Tool Box
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EXCITATION POWER QUALITY



